DATA SHEET 3-Phase Filters FN351H
General Purpose EMC Filter
EMC solution for industrial inverters and
motor drives
Rated currents from 8 to 280 A
Voltage level up to 520 V
High differential and common-mode
attenuation

Typical electrical schematic
2 3-Phase Filters Schaffner Group DATA SHEET 09. Feb 2023
Filter* Rated current Typical drive Leakage current*** Power loss Input/Output
connections
Weight
@ 40°C (25°C) power rating** @ 440/520 VAC/50 Hz @ 25°C/50 Hz
[A] [kW] [mA] [W] [kg]
FN351H-8-29 8 (9.2) 4 0.3 7 -29 1.1
FN351H-16-29 16 (18.5) 7.5 0.3 8 -29 1.3
FN351H-25-33 25 (28.9) 15 3.8 8 -33 1.4
FN351H-36-33 36 (41.6) 18.5 3.8 9 -33 1.5
FN351H-50-.. 50 (57.7) 30 3.8 11 -33 1.6
FN351H-64-33 64 (73.9) 37 3.8 15 -33 1.7
FN351H-80-34 80 (92.3) 45 4.4 23 -34 5.6
FN351H-110-35 110 (127) 75 4.4 25 -35 5.8
FN351H-180-36 180 (208) 110 4.4 49 -36 13.0
* To compile a complete part number, please replace the -.. with the required I/O connection style.
** Calculated at rated current, 480 VAC and cos phi=0.8. The exact value depends upon the efficiency of the drive, the motor and the entire
application.
*** Standardized calculated leakage current acc. IEC60939 under normal operating conditions at 520 VAC.